
Woodrow Wilson High School
Wildcat Volleyball

2024

Tournaments
Date School Site Bus/Van Time

Aug. 16 - 17 Sachse Invitational Sachse 2 Vans Pool/Bracket Play

Aug. 23 -24 Allen Invitational Allen 2 Vans Pool/Bracket Play

Aug. 29 -31 Braswell Invitational Braswell 2 Vans Pool/Bracket Play

Sept 12 -14 Forney JV/Freshman Tournament Forney 2 vans Pool/Bracket Play

Preseason

Date School Site Jv/Fr Var

Aug. 09 Fri @Plano East Scrimmage/Workout PESH Bus 9:00 12:00

Aug. 10 Sat @Forney Scrimmages Forney Bus 9:00 3:00

Aug. 13 Tue @Plano East PESH Bus 6:00 7:00

Aug. 20 Tue Frisco Panthers Woodrow X 6:00 7:00

Aug 27 Tue Richardson/2 Fr Teams Woodrow X 6:00 7:00

Sept 06 Fri WT White WT White Van/Bus 7:00 6:00

District Schedule FR/JV Varsity

Sept 13 Fri WWW @Bryan Adams 7:30 6:30

Sept 17 Tue @WWW North Mesquite 6:00 7:30

Sept 20 Fri @WWW West Mesquite 7:30 6:00

Sept 24 Tue WWW @Samuell 6:30 7:30

Sept 27 Fri @WWW Spruce 7:30 6:30

Oct 01 Tue WWW @Poteet 6:30 7:30

Oct 04 Fri WWW @Seagoville 7:30 6:30

Oct 08 Tue @WWW Bryan Adams 6:30 7:30

Oct 11 Fri WWW @North Mesquite 7:30 6:30

Oct 15 Tue WWW @West Mesquite 6:30 7:30

Oct 18 Fri @WWW Samuell 7:30 6:30

Oct 22 Tue WWW @Spruce 6:30 7:30

Oct 25 Fri @WWW Poteet 7:30

6:00

Oct 29 Tue @WWW Seagoville 6:30 7:30

Head Coach: Jim Harris Mascot: Wildcat

Assit./JV/Fresh: J Garcia, L Sanford, A Martinez Colors: Red/Grey

AD/AC: John Fish Address: 100 S. Glasgow
Trainer: Josh Guderian/Cammi Shannonn Dallas, TX 75214
Principal: Chandra Barnett Phone: 972-502-4400


